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We from XYZ Travel Company are pleased to confirm the booking(s) below. 
 

Booking Confirmation Voucher 
 

Trip ID  Start Date   

Destination   Trip Duration   

Guest Name  Guest Contact Details   

 

Pax   

Arrival Details   

Departure Details   

Total Price  Total Price (including GST) : 
Per Person Price: 

 
 

Hotels 
 

Hotel  Check-In Check-Out Accomodation  

Hotel Name 
Destination  

Date - DD-MM-YY 
Number of Nights  

Date - DD-MM-YY Room type 
(additional inclusion ) 
Meal type 
Status of booking  

    

    

 

Day-Wise Itinerary  
 

Date  Start Time Services Planned  Special Comments 

Day- Date- 
year  

 1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  

 

    

    

    

 



 

Transportation and Activities  
 

Day  Start Time 
(Hrs) 

Service Additional information (if 
any) 

Day  
Date  

08:00 Am 
09:00 Am 
10:00 Am 
11:00 Am  

Route 
Type of transportation 

Vehicle details/ pax Details  

Day  
Date  

08:00 Am 
09:00 Am 
10:00 Am 
11:00 Am  
 

  

Day  
Date  

08:00 Am 
09:00 Am 
10:00 Am 
11:00 Am  
 

  

 

Inclusions & Exclusions  
 

Inclusions  Exclusions  

  

  

  

 
 
 

Terms & Conditions  
1.​ Bookings and Reservations  
 
 
2.​ Travel Document Requirements  
 
 
3.​ Travel Insurance  
 
 
4.​ Changes to Itineraries  
 
 
5.​ Liability  
 
 
6.​ Governing Law and Jurisdiction  
 
 
7.​ Changes to Terms and Conditions   



 
 
 
 

Helpline  
 

Details  Available Time  Email Number  
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